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15730 N. 83rd Way, Phoenix  85260  Lance Levin 480.525.8496 e llevin@gencormortgage.com 

     

6939 Parkway Norte, Ste. 2-A, Mesa  85212  Jacob Taylor 602.796.0358 jtaylor@lendsmartmortgage.com 

     

1820 N. 75th Ave., Ste. 100, Phoenix  85035  Jannette Nevarez 623.848.4600 jannette.nevarez@usbank.com 

     

101 N. First Ave., Ste. 1500, Phoenix  85003  William Hoopes 520.391.0150 william.hoopes@usbank.com 

  Lee Martinez 602.257.5375 lee.martinez@usbank.com 

  Anna Luthi 602.257.5328 anna.luthi@usbank.com 

  Richard Bodine 623.376.7320 richard.bodine@usbank.com 

  Guillermo Loaiza 602.570.3080 guillermo.loaiza@usbank.com 

     

3800 N. Central Ave., Phoenix  85012  Elizabeth Furry 602.384.6705 libby.furry@usbank.com 

  Bob Simpson 602.212.2812 bob.simpson@usbank.com 

  Sally Branch 602-212-2813 sally.branch@usbank.com 

     

17851 N. 85th St., Ste. 140, Scottsdale  85255  Mario Nevarez, Jr. 623.848.4600 mario.nevarez1@usbank.com 

  Stephanie Dvorak 480.538.5677 stephanie.dvorak@usbank.com 

  Karin Paquin 602.295.0827 karin.paquin@usbank.com 

  Christopher Doyle 602.315.0615 chris.doyle@usbank.com 

  Alberto Garcia 480.502.6164 albert.garcia@usbank.com 
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  Maricela Beauregard 623-518.0701 maricela.beauregard@usbank.com 

  Robert Garcia 623.703.1530 robert.garcia@usbank.com 

     

13753 W. Bell Rd., #1, Surprise  85374  Estelle Pioro 602.684.2807 estelle.pioro@usbank.com 

     

630 E. Bell Rd., Phoenix  85022  Luis Marrero 623.738.7739 luis.marrero@usbank.com 

     

1 N. MacDonald, Ste. 107, Mesa  85201  Kristin Welch 480.747.2242 kristin.welch@usbank.com 

  Daniel Murphy 480.313.3794 daniel.murphy2@usbank.com 

     

2060 E. Rio Salado Pkwy., Tempe  85281  Austin Jardine 602.885.6716 austin.jardine@usbank.com 
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